

Prop	erty Information	Request Inform	ation	Update Information
File#:	BS-X01672-7115020087	Requested Date:	06/13/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	CONWAY, ROY A & BETH E	Branch:		Requested By:
Address 1:	608 BOWERS ST	Date Completed:		Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):		
City, State Zip	: CLEARFIELD, PA	# of Parcel(s):	1	

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per Borough of Clearfield Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: Borough of Clearfield

Payable Address: 6 S Front Street Clearfield, PA 16830

Business# (814) 765-7817

PERMITS Per Borough of Clearfield Building Department there are no Open/Pending/ Expired Permit on this property.

Collector: Borough of Clearfield

Payable Address: 6 S Front Street Clearfield, PA 16830

Business# (814) 765-7817

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Borough of Clearfield Department of Finance there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.

Collector: Borough of Clearfield

Payable Address: 6 S Front Street Clearfield, PA 16830

Business# (814) 765-7817

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES Water & Sewer

Account #: N/A
Payment Status: N/A
Status: Pvt & Non-Lienable

Amount: N/A Good Thru: N/A Account Active: Yes

Collector: Clearfield Municipal Water

Payable: 107 E Market St, Clearfield, PA 16830

Business # (814) 765-9609

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFORMATION TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNERS AUTHORIZATION

REQUIRED.

GARBAGE:

GARBAGE PRIVATE HAULER WITH LIEN STATUS AND BALANCE UNKNOWN.

Clearfield County Property Tax Inquiry

Control Number	Site Address	Owner Name & Address		
004304554	608 BOWERS ST	CONWAY, ROY A & BETH E		
Alternate Map Number	CLEARFIELD, PA 16830	608 BOWERS ST CLEARFIELD, PA, 16830		
0043K08212040.1		CLLARFIELD, FA, 10030		
Tax Year				
2023 (Payable 2024) 🕶				
Property Class	Tax Code	Tax Status		
04 - Residential Bldg upto9.99	0043	Taxable		
Map Number	Legal Description			
K08-212-040.1	H & 1/2 L 608 BOWERS ST	H & 1/2 L 608 BOWERS ST		

Disclaimer

The Clearfield County Assessment Office presents the information on this web site as a service to the public. While every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of this information, no person or entity, including Clearfield County, the Assessment Office, the Tax Collections Office, or staff, shall have any responsibility for any inaccuracies or omissions in the data at this site or at other sites to which we link.

Use of this site is an acknowledgement of this disclaimer.

Subject: RTK

Some people who received this message don't often get email from office@clearfieldpa.us. Learn why this is important

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Dhasarathi

There are no code violations, fines due, or unrecorded liens/fines/assments due for the 608 Bowers Street, Clearfield, PA 16830 address here at the Clearfield Borough's office. Thank you for contacting us.

Betsy Houser Right to Know Officer Clearfield Borough